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 School day Non-pupil day Bank holiday School holiday

First day of term Half Term Last day of term

Wed, 1 Sept 2021*

Autumn Thu, 2 Sep 2021 25 - 29 Oct 2021 Fri, 17 Dec 2021

Tue, 4 Jan 2022*

Spring Wed, 5 Jan 2022 14 - 18 Feb 2022 Fri, 1 Apr 2022

Tue, 19 Apr 2022*

Summer Wed, 20 Apr 2022 30 May - 3rd Jun 2022 Thu, 21 Jul 2022
Mon, 6 Jun 2022* Fri, 22 Jul 2022*

*Non-pupil days

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

